
Friday, January 1, 2021 New Year's Day Tuesday, March 23, 2021 Election Day
Tuesday, January 26, 2021 Australia Day Saturday, March 27, 2021 Eve of Pesach (Passover) (Not observed - Saturday 
Monday, March 1, 2021 Labour Day (WA) Sunday, March 28, 2021 Pesach (First Day of Passover) (1 day)
Monday, March 8, 2021 Labour Day (VIC and TAS) Wednesday, April 14, 2021 Memorial Day  (1/2 day)
Monday, March 8, 2021 Canberra Day (ACT) Thursday, April 15, 2021 Yom Ha Atzmaut (Independence Day)  (1 day)
Friday, April 2, 2021 Good Friday Sunday, May 16, 2021 Eve of Shavuot  (1/2 day)
Monday, April 5, 2021 Easter Monday Monday, May 17, 2021 Shavuot (1 day)
Sunday, April 25, 2021 Anzac Day ( Observed on April 26 only in ACT, QLD, 

SA,WA)
Monday, September 6, 2021 Eve of Rosh Hashanah  (1 day)

Monday, May 3, 2021 Labour Day (QLD) Tuesday, September 7, 2021 Rosh Hashanah  (1 day)
Monday, June 7, 2021 Western Australia Day (WA) Wednesday, September 15, 2021 Eve of Yom Kippur  (1 day)
Monday, May 31, 2021 Reconciliation Day (ACT) Thursday, September 16, 2021 Yom Kippur (1 day)
Monday, June 14, 2021 Queen's Birthday (Except WA and QLD) Monday, September 20, 2021 Eve of Sukkot (1/2 day)
Monday, September 27, 2021 Queen's Birthday (WA) Tuesday, September 21, 2021 Sukkot. (1 day)
Monday, October 4, 2021 Labour Day (NSW and ACT) Wednesday, September 29, 2021 Simchat Torah (1 day)
Monday, October 4, 2021 Queen's Birthday (QLD)
Tuesday, November 2, 2021 Melbourne Cup (VIC)
Friday, December 24, 2021 Christmas Eve (QLD 6pm to midnight)
Saturday, December 25, 2021 Christmas Day (Observed on December 27 ) Friday, January 1, 2021 New Year's Day
Sunday, December 26, 2021 Boxing Day (Observed on December 28) Monday, February 1, 2021 Constitution Day

Monday, March 15, 2021 Benito Juárez's Day
Thursday, April 1, 2021 Holy Thursday
Friday, April 2, 2021 Good Friday

Friday, January 1, 2021 New Year's Day Saturday, May 1, 2021 Labor Day
Monday, January 25, 2021 Sao Paulo's Anniversary ( Observed in Sao Paulo Wednesday, May 5, 2021 Anniversary of the Battle of Puebla
Monday, February 15, 2021 Carnival Monday Thursday, September 16, 2021 Independence Day
Tuesday, February 16, 2021 Carnival Tuesday Tuesday, October 12, 2021 Columbus Day
Wednesday, February 17, 2021 Carnival Wednesday Tuesday, November 2, 2021 All Souls’ Day
Friday, March 26, 2021 Corpus Christi Monday, November 15, 2021 Revolution Day
Monday, March 29, 2021 Black Consciousness Day Sunday, December 12, 2021 Lady of Guadalupe Day
Tuesday, March 30, 2021 2022 São Paulo Anniversary (brought forward) Saturday, December 25, 2021 Christmas Day
Wednesday, March 31, 2021 2022 Corpus Christi (brought forward)
Thursday, April 1, 2021 2022 Black Consciousness Day (brought forward)
Friday, April 2, 2021 Good Friday
Wednesday, April 21, 2021 Tiradentes Day Friday, January 1, 2021 New Year's Day
Saturday, May 1, 2021 Labour Day Friday, February 12, 2021 Chinese New Year D1
Thursday, June 3, 2021 Corpus Christi Saturday, February 13, 2021 Chinese New Year D2 (observed on Feb 15 )
Friday, July 9, 2021 State Rebellion Day Friday, April 2, 2021 Good Friday
Tuesday, September 7, 2021 Independence Day Saturday, May 1, 2021 Labor Day (observed on May 3 )
Tuesday, October 12, 2021 Our Lady of Aparecida Thursday, May 13, 2021 Hari Raya Puasa
Tuesday, November 2, 2021 All Souls' Day Wednesday, May 26, 2021 Vesak Day
Monday, November 15, 2021 Republic Day Tuesday, July 20, 2021 Hari Ray Haji
Saturday, December 25, 2021 Christmas Day  (no additional observance day) Monday, August 9, 2021 National Day

Thursday, November 4, 2021 Diwali
Saturday, December 25, 2021 Christmas Day (observed on Dec 27 )

Friday, January 1, 2021 New Year's Day
Monday, February 15, 2021 Family Day
Friday, April 2, 2021 Good Friday Friday, January 1, 2021 New Year's Day
Monday, May 24, 2021 Victoria Day Friday, April 2, 2021 Good Friday
Thursday, June 24, 2021 St. Jean Baptiste Day (Quebec Only) Monday, April 5, 2021 Easter Monday
Thursday, July 1, 2021 Canada Day Monday, May 3, 2021 Early May Bank Holiday
Monday, August 2, 2021 Civic Holiday Monday, May 31, 2021 Spring Bank Holiday 
Monday, September 6, 2021 Labour Day Monday, August 30, 2021 Summer Bank Holiday 
Monday, October 11, 2021 Thanksgiving Saturday, December 25, 2021 Christmas Day ( observed on December 27 )
Thursday, November 11, 2021 Remembrance Day Sunday, December 26, 2021 Boxing Day ( observed on December 28 )
Friday, November 12, 2021 Float Day
Saturday, December 25, 2021 Christmas Day ( observed on December 27 )
Sunday, December 26, 2021 Boxing Day ( observed on December 28)

Monday, January 18, 2021 Martin Luther King Day
Monday, February 15, 2021 President's Day
Monday, May 31, 2021 Memorial Day

Friday, January 1, 2021 New Year's Day Monday, July 5, 2021 Independence Day (observed)
Monday, April 5, 2021 Easter Monday Monday, August 9, 2021 Victory Day (State of Rhode Island only)
Saturday, May 1, 2021 Labour Day (no additional observance day) Monday, September 6, 2021 Labor Day
Saturday, May 8, 2021 V-E Day  (no additional observance day) Monday, October 11, 2021 Columbus Day/Indigenous Peoples' Day
Thursday, May 13, 2021 Ascension Day Thursday, November 11, 2021 Veterans Day
Tuesday, June 1, 2021 Whit Monday (not observed) Thursday, November 25, 2021 Thanksgiving Day
Wednesday, July 14, 2021 Bastille Day Friday, November 26, 2021 Day after Thanksgiving Day 
Monday, November 1, 2021 All Saints' Day (Toussaint) Friday, December 24, 2021 Christmas Eve
Saturday, December 25, 2021 Christmas Day (no additional observance day) Monday, December 27, 2021 Christmas Day  (observed)

Friday, December 31, 2021 New Year's Eve

Thursday, January 14, 2021 Makara Sankranti 
Tuesday, January 26, 2021 Republic Day 
Thursday, March 11, 2021 Maha Shivaratri 
Friday, April 2, 2021 Good Friday 
Friday, May 14, 2021 Qutub-e-Ramzan 
Monday, August 30, 2021 Janmashtami
Friday, September 10, 2021 Ganesh Chaturthi 
Friday, October 15, 2021 Vijayadashami / Dussehra
Monday, November 1, 2021 Rajyotsava 
Friday, November 5, 2021 Balipadyami / Diwali 

Canada

France

India

Intuit Global Holidays 2021

Australia

Brazil 

Israel 

Singapore

UK  

US 

Mexico


